fse
fse
fse
fse
Digital display allows for easy monitoring
Digital controls include automatic evaporator fan
motor delay.
Rounded corner design gives a stylish

Refrigerant
R-290
L D H Net Weight Ship Weight
Voltage AmpsShelves
Cabinet Dimensions (inches / mm)
HP
Model
Product Description Temperature Range Easy Maintenance Cord Length (ft/m)
Unercounter Refrigerators 33ºF ~ 39ºF Sliding Condensing Unit 9.8ft (3m)
Doors
Weight (lbs / kg)NEMA
con�g.
Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
BLUR28-HC              1    7           2                 27 1/2" (699mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              3.6            NEMA 5-15             139 (63)            172 (78)
BLUR36-HC              2  9.5           4                 36 3/8" (923mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              3.8            NEMA 5-15             163 (74)            203 (92)
BLUR48-HC              2 13.1           4                 48 3/8" (1227mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              3.9            NEMA 5-15             196 (89)            249 (113)
BLUR60-HC              2 16.7           4                 60 3/8" (1533mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              4.7            NEMA 5-15             225 (102)            282 (128)
BLUR72-HC              3 20.2           6                 72 3/8" (1839mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              5.2            NEMA 5-15             263 (119)            294 (134)
Refrigerant
R-290
L D H Net Weight Ship Weight
Voltage AmpsShelves
Cabinet Dimensions (inches / mm)
HP
Model
Product Description Temperature Range Easy Maintenance Cord Length (ft/m)
Unercounter Freezer -10ºF ~ 5ºF Sliding Condensing Unit 9.8ft (3m)
Doors
Weight (lbs / kg)NEMA
con�g.
Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
BLUF28-HC              1    7           2                 27 1/2" (699mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)    1/4+   115V / 60Hz              3.2            NEMA 5-15             139 (63)            172 (78)
BLUF36-HC              2  9.5           4                 36 3/8" (923mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)     1/2   115V / 60Hz              5.2            NEMA 5-15             172 (78)            212 (96)
BLUF48-HC              2 13.1           4                 48 3/8" (1227mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)     1/2   115V / 60Hz                6             NEMA 5-15             205 (93)            258 (117)
BLUF60-HC              2 16.7           4                 60 3/8" (1533mm)          33 1/32" (839mm)            35 7/8" (912mm)     1/2   115V / 60Hz              6.2            NEMA 5-15             238 (108)            295 (134)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Freezer
Refrigerators
- Top View -